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₺ 8.035.962,88

₺ 1.459.275,93

₺ 0,00

₺ 514.575,00

₺ 111.141,60

₺ 10.120.955,41

₺ 8.975.682,73

₺ 155.126,22

₺ 431.520,97

₺ 8.272.160,68

₺ 116.874,86

₺ 1.145.272,68

₺ 10.120.955,41
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Donations and Aid

Membership Dues

Aid Received from Abroad

Aid Received from Public Institutions

Other Revenues

REVENUE

Overhead

Staff Expenses

Other Expenses

Balance b/d

The 2015 international independent audit was conducted.


